IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

20 JANUARY 2025

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JACOBS AJ

32. DE KAAP GAME VS HR WILDLIFE CONST
33. G HILL VS T HANEKOM

34. LUCKY HUSTLE VS AO TECHNOLOGY
35. SB GUARANTEE VS B KHOZA

36. SB GUARANTEE VS L SNYMAN

37. SB GUARANTEE VS S SHAH

38. SB GUARANTEE VS S KHUMALO

39. SILVER LAKES VS C MOSHUPI

40. TYENDE VS HEAD CRIMINAL REC

110640/24

119843/24

104993/24

096090/23

022239/24

122126/23

020631/24

121312/24

062521/24



41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

B/C HONEYGROVE

NEDBANK

R CHIVERS

H PHALALI

A STYDOM

TNGQOLA

CHANGING TIDES

B/C WALDORD

VELOCITY FINANCE

P MUGUMBATE

FIRSTRAND BANK

FIRSTRAND BANK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

G MANAMELA

G KAMFFER

T PADAYACHEE

RAF

RAF

RAF

N VILAKAZI

R BERLINDA

DR W GOUWS

RAF

A MOTSOARI

K MASELA

108069/24

077098/24

074039/23

27863/19

85567/18

75370/19

122108/23

7379/20

57420/20

56337/20

14430/18

62495/20



53. WATERFALL COUNTRY VS E MAJAKO 7817/20

54. ZNDLOVU VS RAF 16213/21
55. R SIMONE VS RAF 65571/20
56. R NHLANE VS DISCOVERY INSURE 45194/21
57. B/C ANDREAS PLACE VS B DUBE 069017/24
58. VAN MOERKERKEN VS C MNISI 098720/24
59. B/C OF THE PARK VS TS TSHIVHASE 037332/24

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE

NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

60. PINNACLE MICRO VS LUHOMO TECHNOLOG 105450/24

61. T NHLAPO VS SAPS 098620/24

62. NEDBANK VS D RAMATSA 079241/24



